

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Finite Element Analysis of Embankment Deformation on Soft Soil with Soft Soil Model" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Rizka Dewantari

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 02, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Finite Element Analysis of Embankment Deformation on Soft Soil with Soft Soil Model" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dr. Muhammad Arsyad

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 02, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.ajer.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Finite Element Analysis of Embankment Deformation on Soft Soil with Soft Soil Model" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dr. -Ing. Yulian Firmana Arifin

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 02, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.ajer.org